
2011/2012 Voyage Schedule – RV Southern Surveyor

Voyage Chief 
Scientist Title Affiliation Start Date Finish date Start Port Finish 

Port Days

SS2011_P08 Port Period Hobart Fri 01 Jul Sat 30 Jul Hobart 30

ss2011_e03 Don McKenzie Sea Trials CMAR Sun 31 Jul Sun 31 Jul Hobart Hobart 1

Mobilise Trull Mon 01 Aug Mon 01 Aug Hobart 1

ss2011_v03 Dr Tom Trull

Integrated Marine Observing System 
(IMOS) observations for climate and 
carbon cycle studies, southwest of 
Tasmania (47ºS, 140ºE). 

ACE-CRC Tue 02 Aug Wed 10 Aug Hobart Hobart 9

Demobilise Trull Thu 11 Aug Thu 11 Aug Hobart 1

SS2011_P09 Port Period Hobart Fri 12 Aug Fri 12 Aug Hobart 1

ss2011_t03 Dr Sebastian 
Holmes

Transit Hobart To Fremantle – The 
Distribrution of pelagic and benthic 
fauna along Australia’s soutthern 
seaboard

UWS Sat 13 Aug Mon 22 Aug Hobart Fremantle 10

SS2011_P10 Port Period Fremantle Tue 23 Aug Tue 23 Aug Fremantle 1

 Mobilise Waite Wed 24 Aug Wed 24 Aug Fremantle 1

ss2011_v04 Prof Anya Waite
Biological oceanography of the 
Western Rock Lobster – Winter/
Spring dynamics.

UWA Thu 25 Aug Tue 13 Sep Fremantle Geraldton 20

Demobilise Waite Wed 14 Sep Wed 14 Sep Geraldton 1

SS2011_P11 Port Period Geraldton Thu 15 Sep Sun 18 Sep Geraldton 4

Mobilise Jones Mon 19 Sep Mon 19 Sep Geraldton 1

ss2011_v05 Dr Andrew 
Jones

The influence of natural hydrocarbon 
migration and seepage on the 
geological and biological systems of 
the offshore northern Perth Basin

Geosciences 
Aust Tue 20 Sep Mon 17 Oct Geraldton Geraldton 28

Demobilise Jones Tue 18 Oct Tue 18 Oct 1

SS2011_P12 Port Period Geraldton Wed 19 Oct Wed 19 Oct Geraldton 1

Mobilise Whittaker Thu 20 Oct Thu 20 Oct Geraldton 1

ss2011_v06

Dr Joanne 
Whittaker 
(Prof Dietmar 
Mueller)

The Perth Abyssal Plain: 
Understanding Eastern Gondwana 
Break-up

University of 
Sydney Fri 21 Oct Tue 08 Nov Geraldton Fremantle 19

Demobilise Whittaker Wed 09 Nov Wed 09 Nov Fremantle 1

SS2011_P13 Port Period Fremantle Thu 10 Nov Thu 10 Nov Fremantle 1

ss2011_t04 Prof Patrick de 
Deckker

Transit Fremantle to Hobart - 2,000 
years of oceanic history offshore 
southern Australia

ANU Fri 11 Nov Sun 20 Nov Fremantle Hobart 10

Mobilise Trull Mon 21 Nov Mon 21 Nov Hobart Hobart 1

ss2011_v07 Dr Tom Trull

Integrated Marine Observing System 
(IMOS) observations for climate and 
carbon cycle studies, southwest of 
Tasmania (47ºS, 140ºE). 

ACE-CRC Tue 22 Nov Sat 26 Nov Hobart 5

Demobilise Trull Sun 27 Nov Sun 27 Nov Hobart Hobart 1

SS2011_P14 Port Period Hobart Mon 28 Nov Sun 08 Apr Hobart 133

ss2012_e01 Don McKenzie Sea Trials CMAR Mon 09 Apr Tue 10 Apr Hobart Hobart 1

Mobilise Ridgway Wed 11 Apr Wed 11 Apr Hobart 1

ss2012_t01 Ms Rebecca 
Cowley

Transit Hobart to Brisbane – XBT 
fall-rate experiments using XBT/CTD 
inter-comparisons. 

CMAR Thu 12 Apr Wed 18 Apr Hobart Brisbane 7

SS2012_P01 Port Period Brisbane Thu 19 Apr Thu 19 Apr Brisbane 1

ss2012_v01 Dr Ken Ridgway
Sustained Monitoring of the East 
Australian Current: Mass, Heat and 
Freshwater Transports.

CMAR Fri 20 Apr Sun 29 Apr Brisbane Brisbane 10

Demobilise Ridgway Mon 30 Apr Mon 30 Apr Brisbane 1

SS2012_P02 Port Period Brisbane Tue 01 May Tue 01 May Brisbane 1

Mobilise Arculus Wed 02 May Wed 02 May Brisbane 1

ss2012_t02 Dr Robin 
Beaman

Transit Brisbane to Lautoka – Great 
Barrier Reef phase shift: Gardner 
Bank to Gardner Reef

JCU Thu 03 May Thu 10 May Brisbane Lautoka 8

SS2012_P03 Port Period Lautoka Fri 11 May Fri 11 May Lautoka 1

ss2012_v02 Prof Richard 
Arculus

The northern Lau Backarc Basin: 
magmatism, tectonics and 
hydrothermal activity

ANU Sat 12 May Tue 05 Jun Lautoka Lautoka 25

SS2012_P04 Port Period Lautoka Wed 06 Jun Wed 06 Jun Lautoka 1

ss2012_t03 Ms Julia Reisser 
Transit Lautoka to Hobart – 
Predicting the sources, distribution, 
and fate of marine debris.

UWA Thu 07 Jun Sun 17 Jun Lautoka Hobart 11

Demobilise Arculus Mon 18 Jun Mon 18 Jun Hobart 1

SS2012_P05 Port Period Hobart Tue 19 Jun Sat 30 Jun Hobart 12
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